Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kevin Pickard - (6983) - Brighton Dolphin SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

03/11/12
03/11/12
08/03/09
01/02/14
20/03/11
08/03/09
20/03/11
23/09/13
15/07/18
17/11/19
24/02/08
07/11/09
07/11/09
24/02/08
15/11/09
25/09/16
02/10/22
02/10/22
20/02/05
29/03/03
22/02/04
25/11/01
19/11/00
21/11/99

Meet

BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
Sussex County Champs

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Champs

Sussex County Championships

Hatfield Club Championships

Summer at Dagenham

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Sussex County Champs

East Region Winter Champs

East Region Winter Champs

Sussex County Champs

BUCS Championship (25m)

London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet 2016
Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet
Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Champ 50m Meet

Sussex Sprints

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Hertfordshire
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Hatfield
Dagenham
Sheffield
Crawley
Norwich
Norwich
Crawley
Sheffield
Enfield
Westminster Lodge
Westminster Lodge
Crawley
Crawley
Various
Brighton
Crawley

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Brighton Dol 3
Staffs 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Broomfield 4

3

3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
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02/10/22
02/10/22
17/11/19
15/07/18
25/09/16
01/02/14
23/09/13
03/11/12
03/11/12
20/03/11
20/03/11
15/11/09
07/11/09
07/11/09
08/03/09
08/03/09
24/02/08
24/02/08
20/02/05
22/02/04
29/03/03
25/11/01
19/11/00
21/11/99

Meet

Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier
Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Summer at Dagenham

London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet 2016
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

BUCS Championship (25m)

East Region Winter Champs

East Region Winter Champs

Sussex County Champs

Sussex County Champs

Sussex County Champs

Sussex County Champs

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Champ 50m Meet

Sussex Sprints

Venue

Westminster Lodge
Westminster Lodge
Sheffield
Dagenham
Enfield
Hertfordshire
Hatfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Various
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley

Crawley
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Hatfield
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Hatfield
Hatfield
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Hatfield
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